
Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 70991220

Data publicarii	08.07.22	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.203,29 RON - 2.203,29 RON

Descriere: MAPA PLASTIC CU BUTON A4 DELI 3 1,68 5,04 PIX CU GEL ERICHKRAUSE MEGAPOLIS 0.5MM NEGRU 20 5,04 100,84 PLIANTE 200 3,70 739,5 FOLIE A4 SET100 NOKI 1 8,40 8,4 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 45 100/SET NOKI 2 16,81 33,61 DIPLOME 215 2,50 537,5 DIPLOME 228 2,50 570 ORDIN DEPLASARE 1 5,04 5,04 WHITEBACK POSTER PRO 200G + LAMINARE 2 79,83 159,66 ARACET AMOS 36ML 4 6,72 26,89 FOLIE A4 SET100 NOKI 2 8,40 16,81
